
Day Date 2018 Schedule of Events

April
Sat 14-Apr Pre-Season Testing

Sat 21-Apr Pre-Season Testing

Fri 27-Apr
Opening Night - Big Outlaw Super Late Model Special (Details TBA) No Zoo 

Stocks or Outlaw FWD

May

Fri 4-May
Late Model Sportsman $1200 to Win - DOT Burg Wars Round 1                                         
No Outlaw Super Late Models

Fri 11-May Weekly Show 

Fri 18-May Weekly Show  

Fri 25-May
Lane 75 For Outlaw Super Late Models - $2000 to win                                          
No Late Model Sportmans 

JUNE
Fri 1-Jun Auto Value Winged Super Sprints - No Outlaw Super Late Models

Fri 8-Jun Weekly Show 

Fri 15-Jun Off Week

Fri 22-Jun The "Howe Patio Plus" for all 5 weekly classes - Plus Klassic Kar Show Night

Fri 29-Jun Off Tonight - see you Tomorrow at NOD

Sat 30-Jun Red, White & Boom NOD

JULY

Fri 6-Jul
Firecracker 75 for Outlaw Super Lates - $2000 to win                                                   
No Street Stocks

Fri 13-Jul
The Howe Patio Dueling 35's at the Zoo- $1000 to win each for Late Model 

Sportsman & Street Stocks - No Outlaw Super Late Models

Fri 20-Jul Weekly Show

Sun 22-Jul FWD Michiana State Line Racing Association Enduro 

Fri 27-Jul Weekly Show 

AUGUST

Fri 3-Aug
Street Stock $1000 to win - DOT Burg Wars Round II                                                  
No Outlaw Super Late Models 

Tue 7-Aug Kalamazoo Klash XXVI Testing

Wed 8-Aug Kalamazoo Klash XXVI

Fri 10-Aug Off Week

Fri 17-Aug Weekly Show  

Fri 24-Aug Season Championship Night 

Fri 31-Aug Off Tonight - See You Tomorrow

SEPTEMBER
Sat 1-Sep Call Of The Wild 

Sat 8-Sep Off Week

Sat 15-Sep Night of Destruction 

Sat 22-Sep Off Week

Sun 23-Sep Super Shoe Campsite Party

Fri 28-Sep Super Shoe 

Sat 29-Sep Super Shoe

Sun 30-Sep Super Shoe


